Flight 1:

1st Gross

2nd Gross
tie

Flight 2:
1st Gross
2nd Gross

Flight 3:
1st Gross
2nd Gross

Flight 4:
1st Gross
2nd Gross

cTP
CAT #3

September 24 - Individual Stableford - Gross & Net

GROSS

Debbie Green
Sue Dischner
Brenda Brown

Eila Sallaberry
Connie Culley

Peggy Bakos
Deb Fenton

Jan Bukes
Kay Sullivan

Brenda Brown

Points
22
21
21

21
17

13
12

11

23' 1"

$12
$5
S5

$12
$10

$12
S10

$12
S10

S10

1st Net
2nd Net

1st Net

2nd Net

1st Net

1st Net

TOTAL:

TPD TOTAL

ET

Carol Bidwell
Marie Kahng

Bonnie Westra
Donna Sehn

Ruth Irving

Kay McCollom

Players
Flights
Positions Pd
Flight Payouts

Points
35
34

34

32

34

38

38

13

$12
S10

$12

$10

$12

$12

$156



